
XYZ Insurance Agency
2800 Travis Ave

Dallas, TX 78224
(214) 555-5556

www.xyzinsuranceagency.com

Insurance Proposal Prepared Exclusively For:

Jack Johnson & Diane Johnson
123 Main Street
Dallas, TX 78224

Thank you for the opportunity to assist you in assessing your personal insurance needs. I am pleased to present to you
the following personal insurance proposal:

Prepared By

Kyle Henderson
(214) 555-5556

support@customquoteform.com
February 23, 2017

HOA Policy - 123 Main Street

Coverage A - Dwelling $285,000

Coverage B - Other Structures $5,700

Coverage C - Personal Property $28,500

Coverage D - Loss of Use $57,000

Coverage E - Personal Liability $50,000

Coverage F - Medical Payments to Others $2,000

Discounts:
New Roof Discount, Auto Companion Discount, Advanced Quote Discount, Alarm Discount, Loyalty Discount, Claim Free Discount

Endorsements:
Water Backup, Foundation Coverage, Accidental Water Damage, Extended Replacement Cost, Jewelry, Window/Glass Coverage,
Contents Replacement Cost, Dwelling Replacement Cost

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3

All Perils Deductible

Wind/Hail Deductible

Named Storm Deductible

Flood Insurance

Premium

Agency Fee

Total

2%

2%

2%

$246

$1,236

$75

$1,557

3%

3%

3%

$246

$1,336

$75

$1,657

1%

1%

1%

$246

$1,136

$75

$1,457

Additional Comments
Underwritten through AM Best Rated Insurance Company

Disclosure: The premium estimates and coverage limits outlined in the proposal above are based upon the accuracy of the information you provided and may not represent all coverages available. This
proposal does not constitute a contract or binder of insurance and premium amounts cannot be guaranteed until coverage is purchased. For additional information regarding the assumptions used to
prepare this proposal or to purchase insurance coverage, please contact your agent at the phone number listed above.


