

XYZ Insurance Agency 2800 Travis Ave Dallas, TX 78224 (214) 555-5556 www.xyzinsuranceagency.com

Insurance Proposal Prepared Exclusively For:

Prepared By

Jack Johnson & Diane Johnson 123 Main Street Dallas, TX 78224 Kyle Henderson (214) 555-5556 support@customquoteform.com February 23, 2017

Thank you for the opportunity to assist you in assessing your personal insurance needs. I am pleased to present to you the following personal insurance proposal:

HOA Policy - 123 Main Street

Coverage A - Dwelling	\$285,000
Coverage B - Other Structures	\$5,700
Coverage C - Personal Property	\$28,500
Coverage D - Loss of Use	\$57,000
Coverage E - Personal Liability	\$50,000
Coverage F - Medical Payments to Others	\$2,000

Discounts:

New Roof Discount, Auto Companion Discount, Advanced Quote Discount, Alarm Discount, Loyalty Discount, Claim Free Discount

Endorsements:

Water Backup, Foundation Coverage, Accidental Water Damage, Extended Replacement Cost, Jewelry, Window/Glass Coverage, Contents Replacement Cost, Dwelling Replacement Cost

	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3
All Perils Deductible	2%	3%	1%
Wind/Hail Deductible	2%	3%	1%
Named Storm Deductible	2%	3%	1%
Flood Insurance	\$246	\$246	\$246
Premium	\$1,236	\$1,336	\$1,136
Agency Fee	\$75	\$75	\$75
Total	\$1,557	\$1,657	\$1,457

Additional Comments

Underwritten through AM Best Rated Insurance Company

Disclosure: The premium estimates and coverage limits outlined in the proposal above are based upon the accuracy of the information you provided and may not represent all coverages available. This proposal does not constitute a contract or binder of insurance and premium amounts cannot be guaranteed until coverage is purchased. For additional information regarding the assumptions used to prepare this proposal or to purchase insurance coverage, please contact your agent at the phone number listed above.